G.N. 3688 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

3091357 A MAJOR LIMITED
2261109 A2 HKG TOUR LIMITED

2681228 ABUNDANT PURITY INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) HEEEE R AR AE
LIMITED
2030411 ACROSS LATIN AMERICA BUSINESS CO., LIMITED s h B ER B EIRAE]

2219443 ACTUARYAPP LIMITED
3049015 AERRY COMPANY LIMITED
2181692 ALGORDANZA CHINA LIMITED

1351567 ALPHA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ART & I D s R s il L B B A TR
PSYCHOLOGY CO., LIMITED N

1079442 ALPHA-TECH ENTERPRISE LIMITED BUERIRAR AR A

3069328 AMABA TECH CO., LIMITED RIPEHEH) BIRAH

3067210 ANONYMOUS CHAT LIMITED

1904925 ANSITE GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED YERFER(EBARAT

1003226 ANT BUILDING MATERIAL CO., LIMITED TR SRR TR A ]

0527792 ASTRO-GEODETIC (H.K.) LIMITED (TR A

2559258 Align Plus Physiotherapy Centre Limited (S LA TR A ]

2886491 American Superhero Company Limited EEBHIHERIRAE

2872863 Anytops Trading Limited

1634056 Asia & Pacific New Balance Limited ST EMATRAE]

2522683 B Ska Group Co., Limited fEfr-RERAIRAE

3041683 BASESTONE ELECTRONICS LIMITED HEETFARAH

3109931 BELAMITA CO., LIMITED EBREATR AT

0572727 BERNARD BAXMANN (ASIA) LIMITED FRBEEMNATRAF

1123843 BESTZONE INDUSTRY LIMITED HAEEPEERAT

1749423 BETTER FUTURE INDUSTRY LIMITED HTHHEREARAE

1968019 BLESSEDNESS TEXTILE CO., LIMITED SEXE AN A AT TR E]



1913117
2089402
2530906
2371042
2366404
3151142
2796179

1616152
2642607
3062546
2095376
1013798
1330974
2100888
3066429
2686551
2937588

1740097
2778850
3145457
0714053
2351982
1666924
0595811
1018579
3134030
1901434
1958047
2754569
0214345
1894197
2712795

BOTEL TRADING LIMITED

BOTEMAN (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

BRIGHT MORE ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

Better Outdoor Technology Co., Limited

C&V E-COMMERCIAL CO., LIMITED

CHANGZHOU YEE DECORATIVE MATERIAL CO., LIMITED

CHINA HONG KONG CONTEMPORARY PAINTING &
CALLIGRAPHY (INTANGIBLE CULTURAL HERITAGE)
RESEARCH INSTITUTE COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA OCEAN ENGINEERING LIMITED

CHING SING DESIGN LIMITED

CHIU KI LIMITED

CHRIS & WILL HOLDINGS LIMITED

COLEX ELECTRONIC (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
CY . W (CHINA) HOLDING LIMITED

Catjog Limited

Cheryl Happy Limited

China Insights Group Limited

China International Research Institute of Traditional Chinese Medicine
Co., Limited

Chung Tin Construction and Installation Company Limited
Coding Cub Limited

DI XIAN LIMITED

DIGILOGISTICS.COM LIMITED

DOLIFE INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) CORPORATION LIMITED
DONGGUAN TINDY TIN CO., LIMITED

DRAGON BUS & TOURISM COMPANY LIMITED
DYNAMIC SPORTS PROMOTION (HK) LIMITED
Deminghui Company Limited

Ding Tai Industrial (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Double Energy International Limited

Dream Come True Limited

EDISONS PROJECTS LIMITED

ENERGENIE GROUP CO., LIMITED

Enter Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited
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2864095
1505546
1519752
1850211
0909734

1912145
1447485
2286652
0766575
0371265
3071010
2571899
3005410

2179889
1326868
2051324
2364819
2701889
1901241
1720592
1426257
1688799
3074328

3045194
2960821
2721505
2567443
3059475
1873199
3153074
3012998

Everything Limited

FEMMIMODA BOOKSTORE LIMITED
FINHOLD LIMITED

FIRST GRADE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FRANCE DEBOLAN (INTERNATIONAL) COSMETIC. DRESS.
LEATHER GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE LANISS INT'L GROUP LIMITED
FRANCE SAYONA INTEREST LIMITED

FUJIAN GOODNEWS HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
FUJITEK ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FULL PROFIT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Fengyong Health (HK) Technology Limited

Full Glory Creative Technology Limited

Future Light (HK) Development Holdings Limited

Fvita International Limited

GET RISE LIMITED

GEZHI HONG KONG LIMITED

GOLD GULF INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED
GOLDSTREAMER LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

GOSIP INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

GREEN KIND LIMITED

GUANER METAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

GUANGZHOU VOGUE GARMENT CO., LIMITED
GUIZHOU DIAOYUGUAN GUOBIN LIQUOR CO., LIMITED

Ghome Limited

Goodwill International Resource Limited

Greenwood Tianbao Culture Communication Co., Limited
Guang Qia International Trade Co., Limited

GuangZhou YouMing Co. Limited

Guangdong Wutong Industry Co., Limited

Guangzhou Xinyun Leather Goods Co., Limited

Guofa Intelligent Manufacturing Technology (International) Holding
Group Co., Limited
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2952769
2332544
1363022
1705358
0148155
3008711
2938303
2909212
3007177

1767710
2907791
3174599
3050032
2458964

1954105
1807033
1894803
2395866
2948580
2954558
2323081
1452084
2818369
3146597
1932437
2090982
1736740
2689919
2446693
2498152

1741018
1898575

H&P Procurement Services Limited

HADDAR INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HANKAL GROUP LIMITED

HAPPY CREDIT LIMITED

HAPPY PALACE LIMITED

HAPPY TARGET 35 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK CHANGIINLU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK DA SENG Technology Limited

HK DASANYUAN INTERNATIONAL FOOD TRADING LIMITED

HK GANGTIEREN KITCHEN UTENSILS CO., LIMITED
HK H.H.Y TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK HEXIN IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE LIMITED
HK KINTONG INTERNATIONAL CO LIMITED

HK Ledor Co., Limited

HK MGAMA GROUP FASHION LIMITED
HK MINGXIN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK TUO DIAO NUMERICAL CONTROL MACHINERY LIMITED

HK XINRUI TECH LIMITED

HK YUANDONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK ZHANXIN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BEAUTY IN LIFE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG FLUTE FAN FASHION CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JING LI SHI PRODUCTS LIMITED

HONG KONG LIHAN HARDWARE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SUNNIX OFFICE FURNITURE LIMITED
HONG KONG YI GAO HOME PRODUCTS LIMITED
HONGKONG BST INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG CHEN XUAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CLASSIC GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FAMOUS HIGH-END DESIGN ENGINEERING
LIMITED

HONGKONG H&Y GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JTJAWANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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3035153
2210681
3030705
3080909

2679085
2992576

0691920
2616584
2403752
2262081
2536100
2527659
3057348
3135275
3094378
2428869
2392979
2655405
2940218
2541671
2960446
2942491
2723988
2937464
3157070
2906990
3143152
2096951
1846764
2914168
2940957
3054657

HONGKONG OMNISKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG OYE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG QIAN DE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG RINGTEN TRAVEL MANAGEMENT SERVICE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG SHENGYINGXIONG TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG TIAN CHUANG YI DA INTERNATIONAL
LOGISTICS LIMITED

HONGKONG TOPSKY INT'L GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG XINSHUNLONG LIMITED
HONGKONG YU AN IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
HONOR ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HORSE FINANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HRB ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED

HUA SUN TRADE LIMITED

Hai Hong Industry Limited

Hailio (HK) Trading Co., Limited

HanRun Group (Hong Kong) Limited

HaoHui International Development Limited

Heng XinDa International Limited

Hong Kong Huamao Industrial Development Co., Limited
Hong Kong Quan Jia Fu Co., Limited

Hong Kong Rongchen Investment Company Limited
Hong Kong Sennow Limited

Hong Kong Xiao Ya Trade Limited

Hong Kong Youzhixin Limited

HongKong Meihui International Limited

HongKong Platform Co-op Limited

HongKong Supercool Trading Limited

HongKong Xin Yao Pige Co., Limited

Hongji United International Holding Co., Limited
Hongkong Daguangli Group Limited

Hongkong YG Medical Apparatus Limited

I SMILE DENTAL CO., LIMITED
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1984466
1972818
2915013
2935725
0983500
1927815
2487094
3152246
3029697
2877496
2846646
2992579
2775722
2017599
0116666
2700372
1731140
2491773
2292982
2944445
2717718
3164607
2809593
3132607
2927024
1320270
3145355
3161482
2707745
1002948
2815601
2403133

2707886

INTEGRATION TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT TRADING LIMITED
IX.CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

Impiana Cherating One Limited

Inukshuk Asia Limited

JAMELOON INDUSTRY LIMITED

JTAJIE HOTEL GROUP LIMITED

JIANGHEYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
JOINMORE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

Jie Yao Industrial Limited

Joyful Miracle (HK) Limited

Jyun Ging (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

KANGBO ELECTRONICS TECH (HK) CO., LIMITED
KARUTA COMPANY LIMITED

KEYFIT LIMITED

KM & LUKAS JEWELLERY CO., LIMITED

K02012S CO., LIMITED

KOIOS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Kingworld International Investment Management Co., Limited
KoreaHans Technology Limited

LETAIDI CO., LIMITED

LINGJUN RUITENG (HONG KONG) LIMITED

LINK DRAGON LIMITED

LINYZHEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LONGGANG BAIGE BAG CO., LIMITED

LOVELILI CORPORATION LIMITED

Lei International Limited

LiGo International E-Commerce Co., Limited

MAOAI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

MEGA MAX ENGINEERING LIMITED

MEINAIXI HK HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

MEIYT INTERNATIONAL HEALTH TECHNOLOGY GROUP (HK)
LIMITED

MIKE TRADE CO., LIMITED
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2029556
3197290
3007214
2475620
2972909
1960321
2361249
3100270
2935601
2574694
3081124
0602433
1733828
2649696
3073169
2418064
2179758
3068166
2877428
1531819
1581475
2934008
3007233
2385346
1348681
3008230
3128273
3092316
3145461
1451098

3185958
3185973
1906411

MINKA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MISTLETOE TRADING LIMITED

MOSCATOS COMPANY LIMITED

MULTI INCORPORATION LIMITED

Marshall Leeds Enterprises Co., Limited

Meeno International Trade Co., Limited

MidasTech Limited

Ming Fung Construction and Engineering Limited
Modern World Network Technology Limited

Mr Bravo Limited

NATURAL CHOICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NEWISE SUPPLY LIMITED

NINGBO BELLWELL PAPER PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
NUOXUNIIE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

New Bauhinia Union Limited

Ninghai Jingyi Co., Limited

Nu Syn Technologies Limited

ONE NINTH STUDIO LIMITED

Oh My Technology Limited

Oxygen Infrastructure Investment Limited

PALMY ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PANDARIA LIMITED

PASTEL COMPANY LIMITED

PIONEER HONEST LIMITED

POWER SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Pearl Global Services Company Limited
Proads Display Co., Limited
Professional Piano Tuning Co., Limited

QUAN WANG LIMITED

REGION CAPCON TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

RF-AGR TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
RF-WOOD TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
RICH MILLION (H.K.) LIMITED
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1876799
1701386
1329994
2105731
2583014
1681589
2944164
2649709
1310726
3152394
1810362
2766322
0634320
3230734
1576582
2009181
2068100
2016545
2457315
1364434
1291548
1969080
3007196
2623864

2079381
3156680
0282941
3066995
2970988
2063835
1193933
2709772
2343238

RICH RIGHT LIMITED

RICH WAVE CORPORATION LIMITED
RICHFAITH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
RICHFUL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

RISE HUGE INVESTMENT LIMITED

RISING EAST INTERNATIONAL INC. LIMITED
RM EXPORTS LIMITED

RUIXTANGYUAN LIMITED

RUNICHEM POLYMER (HK) LIMITED

SADIBO ELECTRONIS CO., LIMITED

SANHE (HK) MILLINERY CO., LIMITED
SEABRIDGE LOGISTICS GROUP (HK) LIMITED
SEE SUN LABEL & ADV. CO. LIMITED

SGE HOLDING CO., LIMITED

SHENGII LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN STARTIMES LIGHTING LIMITED
SHIJIE CULTURE DIFFUSION LIMITED
SHINENOW INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SILVER ISLAND HOLDINGS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SIMECO INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

SITG Consultancy Limited

SONIC (HK) INVESTMENT LIMITED

SPARKLET COMPANY LIMITED

SPEED VAST (TO KWA WAN) OIL & CHEMICALS LIMITED

SPRING SUNXU CO., LIMITED

SSBC COMPANY LIMITED

STARGOOD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
STRANGERS CHAT LIMITED

SUN DRAGON INC. LIMITED

SUNNY CONCEPT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SUNNY WINNER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUPER VISION HK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Sands Resorts Travel Limited
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3048699
3027773
3205715
3050768
3066008
3125908
2941882

2854690
1426438
0044620
2722835
3146340
3159211
1232751
2366136
3056883
0855725
1311812
2696196

3007185
2963280
2273349
1606618
3051681
2024528
2357630
3154085
3151080
2434952

3153807
2350096
2708383

Shanghai Sunbow Technology Limited

Shenzhen Huiyicheng Science & Technology CO., Limited
Silsa Beauty Limited

Sincere First (HK) Limited

Skyline Chance Limited

Sportswhere Limited

Star Cloud Digital Asset Management Co., Limited

Sunshine Management Consulting Company Limited
TAI PING GROUP (INTL) LIMITED

TAI WAH TELEVISION INDUSTRIES LIMITED
THERME GROUP Holding Limited

TIN SUN LIMITED

TIZY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
TOPRANK RESOURCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TORNADO CRAFT CO., LIMITED

TREASURE MILE GLOBAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TROCADERO LIMITED

TURBO APPAREL LIMITED

TURNERS INTERNATIONAL MARKETING (HONGKONG)

LIMITED
TWINKLE UNICORN COMPANY LIMITED

Today Property Agency Limited

USTORE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VOYAGER PET PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
WANCHING TRADING CO., LIMITED

WEIDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

WEJOY ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Wynyard Global Trading Co., Limited

X Vision Technology Co., Limited

XIND COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (HONGKONG) CO.,

LIMITED
XING YUE FAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Xianjie Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

YANGYEDE TRADE CO., LIMITED
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1361048
2708026
2658292
1738096
3062277
3025780
3114391
1774626
2948353
1939048
3219105
1714364
3126572

23 June 2023

YEA AND NAY LIMITED

YISIDA CO., LIMITED

YIU WAH HONG (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
YIWU LINK TRADE CO., LIMITED

YM GELATO LIMITED

YOUYUN INTERNATIONAL (HK) TECHNOLOGIES., LIMITED
Yo Yo Style Limited

Yoomoo Dairy (HK) Limited

ZHENTIANXIA E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
ZHIXIN MALL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
Zhengiyuan Technology Education Co., Limited

eProTech Co. Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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